10 Largest lowa Life Companies
Principal Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Occidental Life Ins Company
PFL Life Insurance Company
Peoples Benefit Life Insurance Company
Life Investors Insurance Company of America
Equitable Life Insurance Company of lowa
CUNA Mutual Life Insurance Company
AmerUs Life Insurance Company
Midland National Life Insurance Company
Farm Bureau Life Insurance Company

10 Largest lowa Casualty Companies
Employers Mutual Casualty Company
United Fire & Casualty Company
Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company
GuideOne Mutual Insurance Company
AMCO Insurance Company
Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company
NCMIC Insurance Company
Centurion Casualty Company
Farmers Mutual Hail Ins Co of lowa
Farmland Mutual Insurance Company

2000 Assets

2000 Assets

$75,573,421,874
23,700,903,667
13,867,463,063
13,476,961,469

7,605,903,999
5,973,096,772
5,138,706,029
4,427,678,724
4,120,353,063
3,318,448,611

1,335,514,204
548,112,944
504,986,255
486,444,359
431,330,557
388,633,105
331,323,660
209,387,498
200,404,986

190,142,054



