10 Largest Iowa Life Companies	2000 Assets
Principal Life Insurance Company	\$75,573,421,874
Transamerica Occidental Life Ins Company	23,700,903,667
PFL Life Insurance Company	13,867,463,063
Peoples Benefit Life Insurance Company	13,476,961,469
Life Investors Insurance Company of America	7,605,903,999
Equitable Life Insurance Company of Iowa	5,973,096,772
CUNA Mutual Life Insurance Company	5,138,706,029
AmerUs Life Insurance Company	4,427,678,724
Midland National Life Insurance Company	4,120,353,063
Farm Bureau Life Insurance Company	3,318,448,611

10 Largest Iowa Casualty Companies	2000 Assets
Employers Mutual Casualty Company	1,335,514,204
United Fire & Casualty Company	548,112,944
Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company	504,986,255
GuideOne Mutual Insurance Company	486,444,359
AMCO Insurance Company	431,330,557
Grinnell Mutual Reinsurance Company	388,633,105
NCMIC Insurance Company	331,323,660
Centurion Casualty Company	209,387,498
Farmers Mutual Hail Ins Co of Iowa	200,404,986
Farmland Mutual Insurance Company	190,142,054